
 

2009 Program Dates

Saturday January 10 and 17: 9:00 A.M. - 12:30 P.M.

Monday February 2 and 9: 12:30 P.M. - 4:00 P.M.

Saturday March 7 and 14:               9:00 A.M. - 12:30 P.M.

Monday April 6 and 13:                   12:30 P.M. - 4:00 P.M.

Saturday May 9 and 16:                   9:00 A.M. - 12:30 P.M.

Saturday June 6 and 13:      9:00 A.M. - 12:30 P.M.

Wednesday July 22 and 29:       12:30 P.M. - 4:00 P.M.

Monday August 17 and 24:      12:30 P.M. - 4:00 P.M.

Saturday September 19 and 26:      9:00 A.M. - 12:30 P.M.

Saturday October 17 and 24:      9:00 A.M. - 12:30 P.M.

Monday November 9 and 16:      12:30 P.M. - 4:00 P.M.

Assisting

Children through

Transition 


